
 

 

Chippewa County  
FREE American Red Cross Training 

First Aid, CPR, and AED Certification 
 

 

Learn More or Register Today! 
healthcareworkforcetraining.com 

Class provided by  

Offering CNA, Medication Aide, CBRF Classes, and more!  I  715.726.3849  I  info@healthcareworkforcetraining.com 

 

Funding provided by  

Friday, December 6 
9 am – 2 pm 
HWTI Chippewa Falls Education Center 
 

Wednesday, December 11 
9 am – 2 pm 
Stanley City Hall 
 

Tuesday, January 7 
4 pm – 9 pm 
United Methodist Church, Holcombe 
 

Wednesday, January 15  
9 am – 2 pm 
New Auburn Village Hall 
 
 

 

 

Saturday, January 18 
10 am – 3 pm 
Our Nawakwa, Cornell 
 

Wednesday, January 22 
4 pm – 9 pm 
Stanley-Boyd High School 
 

Tuesday, January 28 
11 am – 4 pm 
HWTI Chippewa Falls Education Center 
 

BE PREPARED TO HELP SAVE A LIFE IN AN EMERGENCY 

Age 11+ | Must Live or Work in Chippewa County   
Childcare Providers, Teachers, Coaches, Volunteers, and more  

$85 for those residing / working outside of Chippewa County 

https://www.healthcareworkforcetraining.com/classes/first-aid.phtml
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FREE American Red Cross Training 

First Aid, CPR, and AED Certification 
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Class provided by  

Offering CNA, Medication Aide, CBRF Classes, and more!  I  715.726.3849  I  info@healthcareworkforcetraining.com 

 

Funding provided by  

Friday, February 7 
9 am – 2 pm 
Lafayette Town Hall, Lake Wissota 
 

Saturday, February 15 
9 am – 2 pm 
Jacob’s Well Church, Chippewa Falls 
 

Wednesday, March 5 
4 pm – 9 pm 
HWTI Chippewa Falls Education Center 
 

 

Tuesday, March 11  
4 pm – 9 pm 
HWTI Bloomer Education Center 
 

Wednesday, April 9 
4 pm – 9 pm 
HWTI Chippewa Falls Education Center 
 

Saturday, April 19 
9 am – 2 pm 
Jacob’s Well Church, Chippewa Falls 
 
 

 
 

BE PREPARED TO HELP SAVE A LIFE IN AN EMERGENCY  

Age 11+ | Must Live or Work in Chippewa County   
Childcare Providers, Teachers, Coaches, Volunteers, and more  

$85 for those residing / working outside of Chippewa County 

https://www.healthcareworkforcetraining.com/classes/first-aid.phtml
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Class provided by  

Offering CNA, Medication Aide, CBRF Classes, and more!  I  715.726.3849  I  info@healthcareworkforcetraining.com 

 

Funding provided by  

Saturday, June 21 
9 am – 2 pm 
Jacob’s Well Church, 
Chippewa Falls 
 

Wednesday, June 25 
9 am – 2 pm 
New Auburn Village Hall 

BE PREPARED TO HELP SAVE A LIFE IN AN EMERGENCY 

Age 11+ | Must Live or Work in Chippew 
a County   

Childcare Providers, Teachers, Coaches, Volunteers, and more  

$85 for those residing / working outside of Chippewa County 

Wednesday, May 7 
4 pm – 9 pm 
Stanley-Boyd High School 
 

Saturday, May 10 
9 am – 2 pm 
Stanley-Boyd High School 
 

Tuesday, May 13 
4 pm – 9 pm 
United Methodist Church, 
Jim Falls 
 
 
 

 

Friday, May 23 
8 am – 1 pm 
Our Nawakwa, Cornell 
 

Tuesday, June 10 
4 pm – 9 pm 
HWTI Bloomer 
Education Center 
 

Saturday, June 14 
9 am – 2 pm 
HWTI Chippewa Falls    
Education Center 
 

https://www.healthcareworkforcetraining.com/classes/first-aid.phtml
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Funding provided by  

Monday, July 28 
4 pm – 9 pm 

Cornell High School 
 

BE PREPARED TO HELP SAVE A LIFE IN AN EMERGENCY 

Age 11+ | Must Live or Work in Chippewa County   
Childcare Providers, Teachers, Coaches, Volunteers, and more  

$85 for those residing / working outside of Chippewa County 

Friday, July 18 
9 am – 2 pm 

Lafayette Town Hall, Lake Wissota 
 
 

 
 
 

 Tuesday, July 29 
4 pm – 9 pm 

Cornell High School 
 

 
 

 

https://www.healthcareworkforcetraining.com/classes/first-aid.phtml



